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Spijkstaal 303 AC

Article code
Selling type
Brand

Type

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Towing capacity

Characteristics
Chairs

Interchangeable
battery

Type of brakes
Type of tires
Suspended

v suspended driver seat

v battery charger
v AC Motor

TR416
Used
Spijkstaal
303

170 cm
75 cm
120 cm
600 kg
3000 kg

1
Nee

Hydraulic disc brakes
Solid tires
Nee

v with suspended driver seat

Voltage battery 24V

On how many wheels 2 wheels
braked

Color White/Black
Number of wheels 3
step height 24 cm

v battery indicator
v aluminum battery cover
v towbar

v with AC elektric motor drive control
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